
 2012 GPS Gymnastics Championships Official Results
The Centenary Centre, The Southport School, Saturday 1 September 2012

Points Place Champ Points Points Place Champ Points Points Place Champ Points

Brisbane Grammar School 168.200 1 7 163.800 2 5 232.450 1 7 19 1

Brisbane Boys' College 162.450 3 4 157.700 3 4 232.350 2 5 13 3

The Southport School 168.150 2 5 173.250 1 7 224.300 3 4 16 2

Gregory Terrace 155.650 4 3 132.950 4 3 197.400 4 3 9 4

Toowoomba Grammar School 0 0 141.900 0 0

NB: TGS is unable to score points as they did not enter a full team.

The Jim Young Cup: The overall Champion School based on Division 1 "A", Division 2 "A" and Division 3 "A" Team competition aggregate.
For the purposes of determining results for awarding Trophies, points based on scores achieved will be: 1st - 7 pts, 2nd - 5 pts, 3rd 4 pts, 4th - 3 pts, 5th - 2 pts, 6th - 1 pt.

GPS CHAMPIONSHIPS POINTS TALLY -OVERALL SUMMARY
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Points
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Num Name GQ Level Age Team Sub TeamFX  PH  R  V  HB  AA

190 Fraser Irvine D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College A 0.000 0.000 14.100 * 0.000  13.200 * 40.300

177 Joshua Chambers D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College A 13.150 * 12.800 * 11.300  12.250 * 12.700 * 74.900

189 Robert Thornton D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College A 13.550 * 14.200 * 14.100 * 14.050 * 12.300 * 81.500

191 Dorian Shuker D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College A 11.550 10.800 * 11.300  12.850 * 9.200  55.700

175 Jono King D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College A 11.900 * 6.650 10.900  12.050  0.000  51.600

179 Paul Edwards D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College A 11.100 6.600 11.400 * 12.200  0.000  49.400

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals Brisbane Boys' College A 38.600 37.800 39.600 39.150 38.200  232.350

 

 

105 Ben Wilson D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School A 13.100 * 12.150 * 12.900 * 13.850 * 12.800 * 78.000

103 Thomas Grogan D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School A 12.550 * 12.100 * 12.200 * 12.250  11.800 * 74.200

112 Jack Riek D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School A 13.550 * 13.100 * 13.800 * 13.350 * 11.700 * 79.000

104 Alex Wilson D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School A 11.900 11.500 11.400  12.850  11.200  70.550

107 Jack Rowell D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School A 12.250 11.000 11.500  13.500 * 10.900  71.850

110 Daniel Burrows D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School A 10.800 0.000 10.900  10.800  5.600  47.800

106 Jordan VanderWal D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School A 8.850 10.350 0.000  10.300  0.000  29.500

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals Brisbane Grammar School A 39.200 37.350 38.900 40.700 36.300  232.450

 

 

113 Kurt Grumelart D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School B 12.150 * 9.800 * 10.700 * 12.800 * 10.300 * 67.950

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals Brisbane Grammar School B 12.150 9.800 10.700 12.800 10.300  67.950

 

 

142 Thomas Harden D1L7+ Gregory Terrace A 13.050 * 11.100 * 12.200 * 12.650 * 11.100 * 72.500

141 Thomas Labone D1L7+ Gregory Terrace A 9.500 9.100 * 10.700 * 12.000 * 9.000 * 60.400

136 William Aston D1L7+ Gregory Terrace A 11.900 * 8.750 * 11.800 * 12.500 * 8.300 * 63.950

143 Robert Hickson D1L7+ Gregory Terrace A 10.050 * 7.300 9.600  11.200  6.700  51.450

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals Gregory Terrace A 35.000 28.950 34.700 37.150 28.400  197.400

 

 

158 Morgan Evans D1L7+ The Southport School A 13.300 * 12.600 * 11.300  12.850  12.200 * 73.150

149 Rhygan Werrett D1L7+ The Southport School A 12.400 * 12.450 * 13.100 * 13.350 * 11.800 * 75.900

150 George Hain D1L7+ The Southport School A 12.250 11.600 11.700 * 13.200 * 10.800 * 70.550

148 Christian Behn-Katz D1L7+ The Southport School A 11.800 12.250 * 11.000  0.000  10.500  57.850

146 Samuel Schukin D1L7+ The Southport School A 12.800 * 12.000 11.600 * 13.050 * 10.200  72.250

152 Taylor Moss D1L7+ The Southport School A 0.000 11.000 10.600  12.300  10.200  44.100

151 Hayden Watson D1L7+ The Southport School A 11.600 0.000 0.000  12.050  0.000  33.450

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals The Southport School A 38.500 37.300 36.400 39.600 34.800  224.300

 

 

168 Jack Norman D1L7+ Toowoomba Grammar SchoolA 12.950 * 13.400 * 12.500 * 13.600 * 11.400 * 75.750

167 Tom Speed D1L7+ Toowoomba Grammar SchoolA 10.500 * 11.900 * 11.300 * 11.450 * 10.000 * 66.150

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals Toowoomba Grammar SchoolA 23.450 25.300 23.800 25.050 21.400  141.900

DIVISION 1 A TEAM RESULTS
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Num Name GQ Level Age Team Diff FX Pl Diff PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA Pl

189 Robert Thornton D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College 4.50 13.550 1 4.40 14.200 1 4.50 14.100 1 4.90 14.050 1 4.20 13.300 2 2.80 12.300 4 25.30 81.500 1

112 Jack Riek D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School 4.40 13.550 2 3.80 13.100 3 4.60 13.800 3 4.30 13.350 5 4.30 13.500 1 2.80 11.700 8 24.20 79.000 2

105 Ben Wilson D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School 3.90 13.100 5 3.80 12.150 8 3.90 12.900 5 4.90 13.850 2 4.00 13.200 4 3.60 12.800 2 24.10 78.000 3

149 Rhygan Werrett D1L7+ The Southport School 3.90 12.400 10 4.00 12.450 6 4.30 13.100 4 4.10 13.350 6 4.00 12.800 6 3.70 11.800 6 24.00 75.900 4

168 Jack Norman D1L7+ Toowoomba Grammar School 4.70 12.950 7 4.00 13.400 2 3.80 12.500 6 4.90 13.600 3 4.10 11.900 12 3.70 11.400 9 25.20 75.750 5

177 Joshua Chambers D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College 4.40 13.150 4 3.50 12.800 4 2.80 11.300 15 4.30 12.250 15 4.00 12.700 7 3.70 12.700 3 22.70 74.900 6

103 Thomas Grogan D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School 3.10 12.550 9 3.60 12.100 9 2.70 12.200 7 3.00 12.250 16 4.00 13.300 3 2.90 11.800 7 19.30 74.200 7

158 Morgan Evans D1L7+ The Southport School 4.10 13.300 3 3.40 12.600 5 2.10 11.300 16 4.10 12.850 9 3.40 10.900 16 2.90 12.200 5 20.00 73.150 8

142 Thomas Harden D1L7+ Gregory Terrace 3.70 13.050 6 3.70 11.100 14 2.80 12.200 8 3.00 12.650 12 3.60 12.400 10 2.30 11.100 11 19.10 72.500 9

146 Samuel Schukin D1L7+ The Southport School 3.90 12.800 8 2.70 12.000 10 3.00 11.600 11 4.10 13.050 8 3.90 12.600 9 3.20 10.200 15 20.80 72.250 10

107 Jack Rowell D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School 3.30 12.250 11 1.60 11.000 15 2.60 11.500 12 4.90 13.500 4 3.70 12.700 8 2.30 10.900 12 18.40 71.850 11

150 George Hain D1L7+ The Southport School 3.70 12.250 12 3.20 11.600 12 3.50 11.700 10 4.10 13.200 7 3.00 11.000 14 2.50 10.800 13 20.00 70.550 12

104 Alex Wilson D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School 3.50 11.900 13 3.70 11.500 13 2.20 11.400 13 3.10 12.850 10 3.20 11.700 13 2.40 11.200 10 18.10 70.550 13

167 Tom Speed D1L7+ Toowoomba Grammar School 2.70 10.500 21 3.80 11.900 11 2.20 11.300 17 3.00 11.450 21 3.00 11.000 15 2.30 10.000 17 17.00 66.150 14

136 William Aston D1L7+ Gregory Terrace 3.30 11.900 14 2.10 8.750 20 2.60 11.800 9 3.00 12.500 13 2.10 10.700 17 1.60 8.300 20 14.70 63.950 15

141 Thomas Labone D1L7+ Gregory Terrace 2.60 9.500 23 1.60 9.100 19 2.10 10.700 22 3.00 12.000 20 2.90 10.100 18 2.10 9.000 19 14.30 60.400 16

148 Christian Behn-Katz D1L7+ The Southport School 3.50 11.800 16 3.70 12.250 7 2.20 11.000 19 0.00 0.000 25 3.90 12.300 11 2.40 10.500 14 15.70 57.850 17

191 Dorian Shuker D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College 3.50 11.550 18 3.50 10.800 17 2.50 11.300 18 3.10 12.850 11 0.00 0.000 24 2.00 9.200 18 14.60 55.700 18

175 Jono King D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College 3.40 11.900 15 0.00 6.650 22 2.10 10.900 20 3.00 12.050 18 3.10 10.100 19 0.00 0.000 23 11.60 51.600 19

143 Robert Hickson D1L7+ Gregory Terrace 2.80 10.050 22 0.00 7.300 21 2.10 9.600 24 3.00 11.200 22 1.90 6.600 23 1.60 6.700 21 11.40 51.450 20

179 Paul Edwards D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College 3.10 11.100 19 -0.20 6.600 23 2.00 11.400 14 3.00 12.200 17 2.40 8.100 22 0.00 0.000 24 10.30 49.400 21

110 Daniel Burrows D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School 3.10 10.800 20 0.00 0.000 24 2.20 10.900 21 3.00 10.800 23 2.50 9.700 21 1.70 5.600 22 12.50 47.800 22

152 Taylor Moss D1L7+ The Southport School 0.00 0.000 25 2.70 11.000 16 2.10 10.600 23 3.00 12.300 14 0.00 0.000 25 2.50 10.200 16 10.30 44.100 23

190 Fraser Irvine D1L7+ Brisbane Boys' College 0.00 0.000 26 0.00 0.000 25 5.00 14.100 2 0.00 0.000 26 4.40 13.000 5 4.00 13.200 1 13.40 40.300 24

151 Hayden Watson D1L7+ The Southport School 3.70 11.600 17 0.00 0.000 26 0.00 0.000 25 3.00 12.050 19 3.30 9.800 20 0.00 0.000 25 10.00 33.450 25

106 Jordan VanderWal D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 8.850 24 2.50 10.350 18 0.00 0.000 26 10.00 10.300 24 0.00 0.000 26 0.00 0.000 26 22.50 29.500 26

DIVISION 1A INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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Num Name GQ Level Age Team Sub Team Diff FX Pl Diff PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA Pl

113 Kurt Grumelart D1L7+ Brisbane Grammar School B 3.60 12.150 1 2.50 9.800 1 3.90 10.700 1 3.10 12.800 1 3.40 12.200 1 2.30 10.300 1 18.80 67.950 1

DIVISION 1 B TEAM / INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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Num Name GQ Level Age Team Sub TeamFX Num Name GQ Level Age V  HB  AA

174 Lachlan Gooding D2L5 Brisbane Boys' College A 8.850 174 Lachlan Gooding D2L5 9.600  10.100 * 57.650

178 Joshua Clark D2L6 Brisbane Boys' College A 8.550 178 Joshua Clark D2L6 9.200  9.800 * 52.000

173 Jeremy Milne D2L5 Brisbane Boys' College A 7.500 173 Jeremy Milne D2L5 9.700 * 7.700 * 44.000

171 Jack Walker D2L5 Brisbane Boys' College A 0.000 171 Jack Walker D2L5 9.750 * 6.800  22.750

172 Harry Walker D2L5 Brisbane Boys' College A 9.200 172 Harry Walker D2L5 10.300 * 0.000  25.300

------------------ ---------- ------------------ ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals Brisbane Boys' College A 26.600 25.750 27.600 29.750 27.600  157.700

 

 

115 Luke Byrom D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School A 8.100 * 7.550 9.200  10.100 * 9.400 * 51.750

114 Harry Digby D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School A 8.200 * 9.500 * 10.300 * 9.300  8.900 * 54.500

118 Simon Walker D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School A 9.200 * 9.100 * 9.700 * 10.000 * 8.100 * 53.800

123 William Mather D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School A 6.100 7.850 9.300 * 8.500  7.200  45.950

111 Thomas Cochrane D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School A 7.250 7.100 8.500  9.800 * 6.800  45.850

117 Alistair Westacott D2L6 Brisbane Grammar School A 0.000 8.900 * 0.000  0.000  0.000  18.100

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals Brisbane Grammar School A 25.500 27.500 29.300 29.900 26.400  163.800

 

 

137 Xavier Rui D2L6 Gregory Terrace A 0.000 7.850 * 5.800  8.700 * 7.500 * 36.150

138 Alec Gibbons D2L5 Gregory Terrace A 7.350 * 6.300 7.700 * 9.000 * 5.900 * 42.450

134 Daniel Bernard D2L5 Gregory Terrace A 6.300 * 7.000 * 8.400 * 7.900  5.600 * 41.600

140 Roberto Randazzo D2L6 Gregory Terrace A 7.950 * 8.900 * 5.600  8.800 * 5.000  41.950

135 Micheal Pie D2L5 Gregory Terrace A 6.150 4.800 7.100 * 8.600  4.800  37.250

139 Oliver Labone D2L5 Gregory Terrace A 6.150 5.550 6.500  8.600  4.700  37.200

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals Gregory Terrace A 21.600 23.750 23.200 26.500 19.000  132.950

 

 

154 Thomas Pereira D2L5 The Southport School A 8.950 * 10.500 * 10.900 * 9.700 * 9.800 * 59.250

163 Connor Joss D2L5 The Southport School A 9.200 * 9.900 * 10.000 * 9.300  9.100 * 56.500

153 Daniel Christopher D2L5 The Southport School A 7.050 9.950 * 9.900  9.000  8.800 * 53.600

160 Mitchell Bayliss D2L5 The Southport School A 8.700 * 7.600 10.200 * 9.550 * 8.500  52.650

164 Fintan Lane D2L5 The Southport School A 8.700 9.100 8.600  10.700 * 8.000  52.900

165 Charlie Meo D2L5 The Southport School A 5.800 5.700 4.800  9.300  0.000  32.000

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals The Southport School A 26.850 30.350 31.100 29.950 27.700  173.250

DIVISION 2A TEAM RESULTS
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DIVISION 2A

Num Name GQ Level Age Team SV FX Pl SV PH Pl SV R Pl SV V Pl SV PB Pl SV HB Pl SV AA Pl

154 Thomas Pereira D2L5 The Southport School 10.00 8.950 4 10.00 10.500 1 10.00 10.900 1 10.00 9.700 7 10.50 9.400 1 10.00 9.800 2 60.50 59.250 1

174 Lachlan Gooding D2L5 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 8.850 5 10.00 9.900 3 10.00 10.600 2 10.00 9.600 9 11.00 8.600 5 10.00 10.100 1 61.00 57.650 2

163 Connor Joss D2L5 The Southport School 10.00 9.200 1 10.00 9.900 4 10.00 10.000 5 10.00 9.300 11 11.00 9.000 3 10.00 9.100 5 61.00 56.500 3

114 Harry Digby D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 8.200 9 10.00 9.500 6 10.00 10.300 3 10.00 9.300 12 11.00 8.300 6 10.00 8.900 6 61.00 54.500 4

118 Simon Walker D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 9.200 2 10.00 9.100 7 10.00 9.700 7 10.00 10.000 4 10.50 7.700 9 10.00 8.100 9 60.50 53.800 5

153 Daniel Christopher D2L5 The Southport School 10.00 7.050 15 10.00 9.950 2 10.00 9.900 6 10.00 9.000 15 10.50 8.900 4 10.00 8.800 7 60.50 53.600 6

164 Fintan Lane D2L5 The Southport School 10.00 8.700 6 10.00 9.100 8 10.00 8.600 11 10.00 10.700 1 11.00 7.800 8 10.00 8.000 10 61.00 52.900 7

160 Mitchell Bayliss D2L5 The Southport School 10.00 8.700 7 10.00 7.600 13 10.00 10.200 4 10.00 9.550 10 10.50 8.100 7 10.00 8.500 8 60.50 52.650 8

178 Joshua Clark D2L6 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 8.550 8 10.00 9.650 5 10.00 9.700 8 10.00 9.200 14 9.00 5.100 22 10.00 9.800 3 59.00 52.000 9

115 Luke Byrom D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 8.100 10 10.00 7.550 14 10.00 9.200 10 10.00 10.100 3 10.00 7.400 10 10.00 9.400 4 60.00 51.750 10

123 William Mather D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 6.100 19 10.00 7.850 11 10.00 9.300 9 10.00 8.500 21 10.00 7.000 11 10.00 7.200 13 60.00 45.950 11

111 Thomas Cochrane D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 7.250 14 10.00 7.100 15 10.00 8.500 12 10.00 9.800 5 10.00 6.400 12 10.00 6.800 14 60.00 45.850 12

173 Jeremy Milne D2L5 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 7.500 12 10.00 6.200 18 10.00 7.300 15 10.00 9.700 8 10.00 5.600 21 10.00 7.700 11 60.00 44.000 13

138 Alec Gibbons D2L5 Gregory Terrace 10.00 7.350 13 10.00 6.300 17 10.00 7.700 14 10.00 9.000 16 10.00 6.200 16 10.00 5.900 16 60.00 42.450 14

140 Roberto Randazzo D2L6 Gregory Terrace 10.00 7.950 11 10.00 8.900 9 10.00 5.600 19 10.00 8.800 17 9.00 5.700 19 8.00 5.000 18 57.00 41.950 15

134 Daniel Bernard D2L5 Gregory Terrace 10.00 6.300 16 10.00 7.000 16 10.00 8.400 13 10.00 7.900 22 10.00 6.400 13 10.00 5.600 17 60.00 41.600 16

135 Micheal Pie D2L5 Gregory Terrace 9.50 6.150 17 10.00 4.800 22 10.00 7.100 16 10.00 8.600 19 10.00 5.800 18 10.00 4.800 19 59.50 37.250 17

139 Oliver Labone D2L5 Gregory Terrace 10.00 6.150 18 10.00 5.550 21 10.00 6.500 17 10.00 8.600 20 10.00 5.700 20 10.00 4.700 20 60.00 37.200 18

137 Xavier Rui D2L6 Gregory Terrace 0.00 0.000 21 9.00 7.850 12 10.00 5.800 18 10.00 8.700 18 9.00 6.300 15 10.00 7.500 12 48.00 36.150 19

165 Charlie Meo D2L5 The Southport School 9.00 5.800 20 8.50 5.700 20 7.50 4.800 20 10.00 9.300 13 10.00 6.400 14 0.00 0.000 21 45.00 32.000 20

172 Harry Walker D2L5 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 9.200 3 9.50 5.800 19 0.00 0.000 21 10.00 10.300 2 0.00 0.000 23 0.00 0.000 22 29.50 25.300 21

171 Jack Walker D2L5 Brisbane Boys' College 0.00 0.000 22 0.00 0.000 23 0.00 0.000 22 10.00 9.750 6 10.00 6.200 17 10.00 6.800 15 30.00 22.750 22

117 Alistair Westacott D2L6 Brisbane Grammar School 0.00 0.000 23 10.00 8.900 10 0.00 0.000 23 0.00 0.000 23 10.50 9.200 2 0.00 0.000 23 20.50 18.100 23

DIVISION 2B

Num Name GQ Level Age Team SV FX Pl SV PH Pl SV R Pl SV V Pl SV PB Pl SV HB Pl SV AA Pl

119 Sean Riek D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 9.750 1 10.00 9.200 1 10.00 9.900 1 10.00 8.900 2 10.50 8.900 1 10.00 8.400 2 60.50 55.050 1

120 Jacob VanderWal D2L5 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 8.850 2 10.00 8.650 2 10.00 9.200 2 10.00 10.300 1 10.50 8.100 2 10.00 9.700 1 60.50 54.800 2

187 Luke Brookes D2L5 Brisbane Boys' College 0.00 0.000 3 0.00 0.000 3 0.00 0.000 3 0.00 0.000 3 0.00 0.000 3 0.00 0.000 3 0.00 0.000 3

DIVISION 2 A + B INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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Num Name GQ Level Age Team Sub TeamFX  PH  R  V  HB  AA

182 Bokusetsu Saji D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College A 9.200 * 5.800 9.700 * 9.800 * 9.700 * 53.300
176 Brayden Lowe D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College A 8.950 * 9.700 * 9.900 * 9.000 * 8.800 * 54.950
170 Joey Kirwood D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College A 8.350 8.900 * 8.300 * 8.100  8.300 * 48.550
186 Caleb Christie D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College A 8.700 * 7.800 * 7.800  9.900 * 8.100  50.200
188 Cameron Changuion D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College A 7.700 7.650 6.300  7.300  7.900  44.450

192 Ben Stanley D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College A 8.500 6.000 7.400  9.200  6.100  45.000

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals Brisbane Boys' College A 26.850 26.400 27.900 28.900 26.800  162.450

 

 

121 Lewie Chilcott D3L3 Brisbane Grammar SchoolA 9.700 * 10.000 * 9.500 * 9.700 * 9.500 * 57.300

126 Lachie Moschella D3L3 Brisbane Grammar SchoolA 9.250 * 8.900 * 9.900 * 9.750 * 9.400 * 56.300

116 Daniel Johns D3L3 Brisbane Grammar SchoolA 8.600 * 8.700 8.700  9.400  9.200 * 52.700

122 David Box D3L3 Brisbane Grammar SchoolA 8.000 8.800 8.300  8.300  8.600  50.400

125 Kit Lindgren D3L3 Brisbane Grammar SchoolA 8.550 8.350 8.400  9.300  8.500  50.700

124 Henry Dalton D3L3 Brisbane Grammar SchoolA 8.250 9.400 * 9.200 * 9.200 * 8.300  53.150

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals Brisbane Grammar SchoolA 27.550 28.300 28.600 28.850 28.100  168.200

 

 

129 Joel Boettcher D3L3 Gregory Terrace A 8.400 * 8.250 * 8.200 * 9.000  8.600 * 49.350

132 James Gotley D3L3 Gregory Terrace A 8.800 * 8.000 * 9.400 * 9.650 * 8.400 * 52.250

133 Harrison Pie D3L3 Gregory Terrace A 8.300 7.700 6.600  9.500 * 8.300 * 49.300

128 Adam Watson D3L3 Gregory Terrace A 9.700 * 7.950 * 8.100 * 9.200 * 7.800  51.050

144 Patrick Feagan D3L3 Gregory Terrace A 8.100 7.600 7.100  8.700  7.200  46.100

131 Chris Gibbons D3L3 Gregory Terrace A 8.000 7.250 6.600  8.700  6.700  44.450

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals Gregory Terrace A 26.900 24.200 25.700 28.350 25.300  155.650

 

 

157 Timoci Vuniloaloa D3L3 The Southport School A 8.700 6.950 8.500  9.600 * 9.900 * 51.950

145 Mathew Stevens D3L3 The Southport School A 9.200 * 8.300 * 9.700 * 9.300 * 9.800 * 55.700

166 Jake Rudd D3L3 The Southport School A 8.050 9.250 * 9.900 * 8.900 * 9.400 * 54.800

155 Brayden Williams D3L3 The Southport School A 8.750 * 9.050 * 9.800 * 9.700  8.900  54.200

159 Benjamin Oxley D3L3 The Southport School A 8.550 7.400 7.600  9.400  8.900  49.450

147 Chris Lai D3L3 The Southport School A 9.400 * 7.950 9.000  7.100  7.400  47.250

------------------ ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------  ----------

Team Totals The Southport School A 27.350 26.600 29.400 28.700 29.100  168.150

DIVISION 3A TEAM RESULTS
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Team Sub Team FX Pl 1 PH Pl 2 R Pl 3 V Pl 4 PB Pl  5 HB Pl 6 Total

Brisbane Boys' College 28.300 1 26.450 1 27.500 1 29.050 1 28.900 1 27.150 1 167.350

Brisbane Grammar School 24.000 3 22.550 3 21.950 2 29.000 2 26.350 2 24.750 2 148.600

The Southport School 24.800 2 24.700 2 21.200 3 28.150 3 25.500 3 16.200 3 140.550

Gregory Terrace 6.450 4 11.900 4 9.100 4 7.400 4 13.400 4 6.550 4 54.800

DIVISION 3B TEAM RESULTS
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DIVISION 3A

Num Name GQ Level Age Team SV FX Pl SV PH Pl SV R Pl SV V Pl SV PB Pl SV HB Pl SV AA Pl

121 Lewie Chilcott D3L3 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 9.700 1 10.00 10.000 1 10.00 9.500 7 10.00 9.700 4 10.00 8.900 5 10.00 9.500 4 60.00 57.300 1

126 Lachie Moschella D3L3 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 9.250 4 10.00 8.900 6 10.00 9.900 1 10.00 9.750 3 10.50 9.100 3 10.00 9.400 5 60.50 56.300 2

145 Mathew Stevens D3L3 The Southport School 10.00 9.200 5 10.00 8.300 11 10.00 9.700 5 10.00 9.300 11 10.50 9.400 1 10.50 9.800 2 61.00 55.700 3

176 Brayden Lowe D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 8.950 7 10.00 9.700 2 10.00 9.900 2 10.00 9.000 16 10.00 8.600 8 10.50 8.800 10 60.50 54.950 4

166 Jake Rudd D3L3 The Southport School 10.00 8.050 21 10.00 9.250 4 10.00 9.900 3 10.00 8.900 18 10.50 9.300 2 10.50 9.400 6 61.00 54.800 5

155 Brayden Williams D3L3 The Southport School 10.00 8.750 9 10.00 9.050 5 10.00 9.800 4 10.00 9.700 5 10.00 8.000 13 10.50 8.900 8 60.50 54.200 6

182 Bokusetsu Saji D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 9.200 6 6.25 5.800 24 10.00 9.700 6 10.00 9.800 2 10.50 9.100 4 10.50 9.700 3 57.25 53.300 7

124 Henry Dalton D3L3 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 8.250 19 10.00 9.400 3 10.00 9.200 9 10.00 9.200 13 10.00 8.800 7 10.00 8.300 15 60.00 53.150 8

116 Daniel Johns D3L3 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 8.600 12 10.00 8.700 9 10.00 8.700 11 10.00 9.400 9 10.00 8.100 12 10.00 9.200 7 60.00 52.700 9

132 James Gotley D3L3 Gregory Terrace 10.00 8.800 8 10.00 8.000 13 10.00 9.400 8 10.00 9.650 6 10.00 8.000 14 10.00 8.400 14 60.00 52.250 10

157 Timoci Vuniloaloa D3L3 The Southport School 10.00 8.700 10 10.00 6.950 22 10.00 8.500 12 10.00 9.600 7 10.00 8.300 10 10.50 9.900 1 60.50 51.950 11

128 Adam Watson D3L3 Gregory Terrace 10.00 9.700 2 10.00 7.950 14 10.00 8.100 17 10.00 9.200 14 10.00 8.300 11 10.00 7.800 20 60.00 51.050 12

125 Kit Lindgren D3L3 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 8.550 13 10.00 8.350 10 10.00 8.400 13 10.00 9.300 12 10.00 7.600 17 10.00 8.500 13 60.00 50.700 13

122 David Box D3L3 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 8.000 22 10.00 8.800 8 10.00 8.300 14 10.00 8.300 21 10.00 8.400 9 10.00 8.600 11 60.00 50.400 14

186 Caleb Christie D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 8.700 11 10.00 7.800 16 10.00 7.800 18 10.00 9.900 1 10.00 7.900 15 10.00 8.100 18 60.00 50.200 15

159 Benjamin Oxley D3L3 The Southport School 10.00 8.550 14 10.00 7.400 20 10.00 7.600 19 10.00 9.400 10 10.00 7.600 18 10.50 8.900 9 60.50 49.450 16

129 Joel Boettcher D3L3 Gregory Terrace 10.00 8.400 16 10.00 8.250 12 10.00 8.200 16 10.00 9.000 17 10.00 6.900 22 10.00 8.600 12 60.00 49.350 17

133 Harrison Pie D3L3 Gregory Terrace 10.00 8.300 18 10.00 7.700 17 8.50 6.600 22 10.00 9.500 8 10.50 8.900 6 9.50 8.300 16 58.50 49.300 18

170 Joey Kirwood D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 8.350 17 10.00 8.900 7 10.00 8.300 15 10.00 8.100 22 10.00 6.600 23 10.00 8.300 17 60.00 48.550 19

147 Chris Lai D3L3 The Southport School 10.00 9.400 3 10.00 7.950 15 10.00 9.000 10 10.00 7.100 24 10.00 6.400 24 10.50 7.400 21 60.50 47.250 20

144 Patrick Feagan D3L3 Gregory Terrace 10.00 8.100 20 10.00 7.600 19 10.00 7.100 21 10.00 8.700 19 10.00 7.400 20 10.00 7.200 22 60.00 46.100 21

192 Ben Stanley D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 8.500 15 10.00 6.000 23 10.00 7.400 20 10.00 9.200 15 10.00 7.800 16 10.00 6.100 24 60.00 45.000 22

131 Chris Gibbons D3L3 Gregory Terrace 10.00 8.000 23 10.00 7.250 21 10.00 6.600 23 10.00 8.700 20 10.00 7.200 21 10.00 6.700 23 60.00 44.450 23

188 Cameron Changuion D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 7.700 24 10.00 7.650 18 8.50 6.300 24 10.00 7.300 23 10.00 7.600 19 10.00 7.900 19 58.50 44.450 24

DIVISION 3B

Num Name GQ Level Age Team SV FX Pl SV PH Pl SV R Pl SV V Pl SV PB Pl SV HB Pl SV AA Pl
180 Frazer Whayman D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 8.450 5 10.00 9.400 1 10.00 8.100 4 10.00 9.300 2 10.50 8.900 1 10.50 8.700 1 61.00 52.850 1

183 James Sexton D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 9.900 1 10.00 9.050 2 10.00 9.500 1 10.00 8.200 7 9.00 7.400 4 10.50 8.400 2 59.50 52.450 2

161 Riley Thomson-King D3L3 The Southport School 10.00 8.500 4 10.00 7.050 7 10.00 8.300 3 10.00 9.750 1 9.00 6.100 7 10.00 8.300 3 59.00 48.000 3

184 Benjamin Crooks D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 9.000 3 10.00 6.900 8 10.00 7.400 6 10.00 9.200 4 8.00 5.700 9 10.00 8.300 4 58.00 46.500 4

127 William Beckey D3L3 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 7.600 8 10.00 7.700 3 10.00 7.500 5 10.00 8.150 8 10.00 7.800 2 10.00 7.600 5 60.00 46.350 5

109 Mawgan Petersen D3L3 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 8.450 6 10.00 7.150 6 10.00 6.500 8 10.00 9.300 3 10.00 7.600 3 10.00 6.900 6 60.00 45.900 6

130 Jonothan Makepeace D3L3 Gregory Terrace 10.00 7.050 11 10.00 6.150 9 10.00 8.500 2 10.50 7.950 9 10.00 7.400 5 7.50 5.800 9 58.00 42.850 7

169 Peter Grant D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 10.00 9.050 2 10.00 7.200 4 10.00 6.600 7 10.00 8.800 5 9.00 5.300 11 8.50 2.500 11 57.50 39.450 8

156 Emerson Watson D3L3 The Southport School 10.00 7.800 7 10.00 5.800 10 10.00 6.300 9 10.00 6.900 10 10.00 6.200 6 10.00 5.800 10 60.00 38.800 9

102 Oliver Menkens D3L3 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 7.550 9 10.00 7.200 5 10.00 4.300 11 10.00 6.500 11 10.00 6.000 8 10.00 6.900 7 60.00 38.450 10

101 William Allen D3L3 Brisbane Grammar School 10.00 7.400 10 10.00 4.850 11 10.00 5.500 10 10.00 8.650 6 8.50 5.400 10 10.00 6.200 8 58.50 38.000 11

181 Tom Hulbert D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 0.00 0.000 12 0.00 0.000 12 0.00 0.000 12 0.00 0.000 12 0.00 0.000 12 0.00 0.000 12 0.00 0.000 12

185 Arran Raeburn D3L3 Brisbane Boys' College 0.00 0.000 13 0.00 0.000 13 0.00 0.000 13 0.00 0.000 13 0.00 0.000 13 0.00 0.000 13 0.00 0.000 13

162 Sam King D3L3 The Southport School 0.00 0.000 14 0.00 0.000 14 0.00 0.000 14 0.00 0.000 14 0.00 0.000 14 0.00 0.000 14 0.00 0.000 14

DIVISION 3A + B INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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